PERMANENT
PARCEL

numser ()3-20-106-004

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

65,00FT
NO 16
607 NORTHRIDGE SUBDIVISION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-15-73
10-17=73
11-13-78

7-20-82
1-18-96
5-6-04

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT CO

LANEY CHARLES E & BONNIE L
WHIP RAYMOND A & HELEN L

MC FANN JUDY MAE
MC DONALD MICHAEL E & HOLLY L
MC DONALD HOLLY L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 22,60
C.F. 42,00

C.F. 40.20

S.P. 74,000
_SPNO FEE

=SER=131  RRNT-34485




